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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 9 - 16

*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***
View Standings on the Web

   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   133779
Visit bowl.com - This league's ID number is   48039

Announcements
Next Week is the Championship rolloff between 8-Jeff B and 2-Doug Head!

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 10 2 Doug H 78 34 728 0 67945 67945 909 2378 909 2378
2 15 7 Don M 65 47 631 0 62399 60134 763 2135 798 2259
3 16 1 Kevin T 65 47 575 50 59134 56257 703 2064 766 2200
4 13 5 Keith D 59 53 601 4 58378 55375 737 2012 781 2255
5 9 8 Jeff B 53 59 687 36 60826 60097 817 2202 817 2304
6 14 6 Roger P 53 59 606 0 60589 57424 699 1957 804 2284
7 11 3 Joe B 52 60 604 0 60089 57599 704 2002 801 2257
8 12 4 BJ III 23 89 549 49 59072 52727 643 1814 745 2149

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Doug H 794 682 757 2233 4 <---> Don M 746 784 729 2259 3

11-12 Kevin T 648 630 629 1907 5 <---> Keith D 496 574 678 1748 2
13-14 Joe B 602 588 537 1727 2 <---> Roger P 587 634 675 1896 5
15-16 Jeff B 704 725 762 2191 7 <---> BJ III 660 638 671 1969 0

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   8-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  1  No points  Manually assigned
Upcoming and Recent Birthdays

Age Age
Name Age Aug1 Birthday Name Age Aug1 Birthday
Tapper, Danielle M. 27 27 05/06/96 Pope, Aaron 23 23 05/09/00

Team Rosters
Lane 9 - 8 - Jeff B   HDCP=36  Avg=687

Book Real Book Real
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Marcia J. Burk 123 116 9519 82 123 89 129 341
Jeffrey A. Burk 158 167 13571 81 208 232 190 630
Michele M. Shoemaker 173 179 11673 65 146 167 196 509
Larry R. Shoemaker Jr 224 225 14647 65 227 237 247 711

Lane 10 - 2 - Doug H   HDCP=0  Avg=728
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Aaron Pope ___ 187 16323 87 245 193 192 630
Melinda R. Graham 158 160 13506 84 130 141 159 430
Andres Delgado 172 168 15457 92 213 165 170 548
Douglas Head 210 213 17927 84 206 183 236 625

Lane 11 - 3 - Joe B   HDCP=0  Avg=604
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Dana C. Radle 109 118 7474 63 136 92 100 328
Patricia A. Doncsecz ___ 141 13151 93 139 130 119 388
Diane G. Wittmer 163 159 15307 96 178 154 150 482
Joseph Briggs ___ 186 17896 96 149 212 168 529

Lane 12 - 4 - BJ III   HDCP=49  Avg=549
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

VACANT ___ 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360
VACANT ___ 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360
Bradley A. Blocker 125 139 13416 96 138 116 149 403
William Doncsecz III 193 170 9724 57 a160 a160 a160 480

Lane 13 - 5 - Keith D   HDCP=4  Avg=601
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Janice Radle 115 107 7662 71 92 124 128 344
Donna Kichline 146 142 11962 84 131 137 168 436
William D. Doncsecz 169 174 16188 93 129 147 171 447
Keith A. Doncsecz 189 178 12878 72 144 166 211 521

Lane 14 - 6 - Roger P   HDCP=0  Avg=606
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Josh Plum 120 131 7121 54 148 135 179 462
Angela G. Strohl 150 163 14693 90 135 143 177 455
Kenneth F. Strawn Jr ___ 138 9448 68 144 158 128 430
Roger G. Porter 181 174 15700 90 160 198 191 549
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Lane 15 - 7 - Don M   HDCP=0  Avg=631
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Angela M. Cartwright 124 127 9546 75 a117 a117 a117 351
Trent Wagers ___ 155 14126 91 187 246 143 576
Warren D. Taylor 159 161 14555 90 163 149 181 493
Donald Murphy ___ 188 15806 84 191 184 200 575

Lane 16 - 1 - Kevin T   HDCP=50  Avg=575
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

VACANT ___ 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360
VACANT ___ 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360
Danielle M. Tapper ___ 120 11240 93 104 147 138 389
Kevin A. Tapper 210 215 19422 90 279 218 226 723

Average List of Regular Team Members
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Shoemaker Jr, Larry R. 14647 65 225.34
Tapper, Kevin A. 19422 90 215.80
Head, Douglas 17927 84 213.42
Murphy, Donald 15806 84 188.17
Pope, Aaron 16323 87 187.62
Briggs, Joseph 17896 96 186.42
Shoemaker, Michele M. 11673 65 179.58
Doncsecz, Keith A. 12878 72 178.86
Porter, Roger G. 15700 90 174.44
Doncsecz, William D. 16188 93 174.06
Doncsecz III, William 9724 57 170.60
Delgado, Andres 15457 92 168.01
Burk, Jeffrey A. 13571 81 167.54
Strohl, Angela G. 14693 90 163.26

Taylor, Warren D. 14555 90 161.72
Graham, Melinda R. 13506 84 160.79
Wittmer, Diane G. 15307 96 159.45
Wagers, Trent 14126 91 155.23
Kichline, Donna 11962 84 142.40
Doncsecz, Patricia A. 13151 93 141.41
Blocker, Bradley A. 13416 96 139.75
Strawn Jr, Kenneth F. 9448 68 138.94
Plum, Josh 7121 54 131.87
Cartwright, Angela M. 9546 75 127.28
Tapper, Danielle M. 11240 93 120.86
Radle, Dana C. 7474 63 118.63
Burk, Marcia J. 9519 82 116.09
Radle, Janice 7662 71 107.92

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

794 Doug H 2233 Doug H 794 Doug H 2259 Don M
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 279 Kevin Tapper 723 Kevin Tapper
247 Larry Shoemaker Jr 711 Larry Shoemaker Jr

Women 196 Michele Shoemaker 509 Michele Shoemaker
178 Diane Wittmer 482 Diane Wittmer

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 246 - 153=93 Trent Wagers 630 - 495=135 Jeffrey Burk
232 - 165=67 Jeffrey Burk 576 - 459=117 Trent Wagers

Women 147 - 120=27 Danielle Tapper 389 - 360=29 Danielle Tapper
168 - 142=26 Donna Kichline 344 - 321=23 Janice Radle

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 909 Doug H 804 Roger P
Handicap Series 2304 Jeff B 2257 Joe B

Scratch Game 763 Don M 737 Keith D
Scratch Series 2064 Kevin T 1814 BJ III

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 288 Larry Shoemaker Jr 794 Larry Shoemaker Jr

279 Kevin Tapper 764 Kevin Tapper

Women 252 Michele Shoemaker 660 Michele Shoemaker
232 Angela Strohl 606 Angela Strohl

Individual High Averages
Men 225.34 Larry Shoemaker Jr Women 179.58 Michele Shoemaker

215.80 Kevin Tapper 163.26 Angela Strohl
213.42 Douglas Head 160.79 Melinda Graham
188.17 Donald Murphy 159.45 Diane Wittmer

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - Monday Mayhem 2023-2024BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - Monday Mayhem 2023-2024BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - Monday Mayhem 2023-2024BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - Monday Mayhem 2023-2024BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - Monday Mayhem 2023-2024BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - Monday Mayhem 2023-2024BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - Monday Mayhem 2023-2024BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - Monday Mayhem 2023-2024BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - Monday Mayhem 2023-20244/30/2024  10:43 am  Page 2 of 2


